
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

69 

10 

41 

37 

25 

1 

285 

124 

96 

66 

860 

86 

117 

815 

519 

226 

265 

83 

301 

398 

969 

238 

44 

33 

18 

210 

481 

100 

27 

158 

141 

43 

232 

91 

61 

491 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SSP 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP/OLD 

SBK/LDY 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK/LDY 

SSP/OLD 

SBK 

Name 

#69 RUMA 

OBER Markus 

NAUMANN Florian 

VOLK Steven 

REUELS Torben 

KÜNZNER Michael 

GÜNZEL Marc 

KRÄMER Tino 

FISCHER Martin 

LANFRANCHI Lars 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

STÖGNER Ali 

EHRENBERGER Claus 

GEMÜND Hans-Wilhelm 

DIETRICH Uli 

WIMMER Robert 

SERER Murat 

SCHIFT Manuel 

ZLOIC Vice 

AIGNER Christian 

PELZ Marcus 

GEIGER Tanja 

JUNKER Jessica 

DREIER Keoma 

SCHNEIDER David 

ROTH Ralf 

GLUNZ Christoph 

WIEMER Patrick 

KUBAT Daniel 

HAUSTEIN Kai 

RUSH Stefan 

BIGLER Martin 

SCHNIEBS Sebastian 

HAUSER Claudia 

EISL Andy 

KIELBASSA Alexander 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX 600 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000 RR/KTM1200 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW M1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR/V4R 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV 1100 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX 1000 R 

Best Tm 

1:32.386 

1:33.561 

1:33.816 

1:33.936 

1:34.188 

1:34.390 

1:34.794 

1:35.093 

1:35.094 

1:35.234 

1:35.663 

1:35.739 

1:35.875 

1:35.927 

1:35.939 

1:36.079 

1:36.181 

1:36.541 

1:37.267 

1:37.496 

1:37.501 

1:37.518 

1:37.698 

1:37.751 

1:37.843 

1:38.413 

1:38.446 

1:38.460 

1:38.462 

1:38.686 

1:39.046 

1:39.211 

1:39.226 

1:39.246 

1:39.334 

1:39.569 

Diff 

1.175 

1.430 

1.550 

1.802 

2.004 

2.408 

2.707 

2.708 

2.848 

3.277 

3.353 

3.489 

3.541 

3.553 

3.693 

3.795 

4.155 

4.881 

5.110 

5.115 

5.132 

5.312 

5.365 

5.457 

6.027 

6.060 

6.074 

6.076 

6.300 

6.660 

6.825 

6.840 

6.860 

6.948 

7.183 

2nd Best 

1:32.562 

1:33.593 

1:34.108 

1:33.994 

1:34.267 

1:34.687 

1:34.935 

1:35.771 

1:36.426 

1:35.292 

1:35.800 

1:36.330 

1:35.907 

1:36.103 

1:36.213 

1:36.597 

1:36.961 

1:37.496 

1:37.601 

1:37.803 

1:37.616 

1:38.179 

1:37.910 

1:38.178 

1:37.867 

1:40.892 

1:38.643 

1:38.539 

1:38.685 

1:38.939 

1:39.160 

1:40.031 

1:40.001 

1:40.789 

1:39.338 

1:39.963 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 

31 

013 

215 

2 

84 

88 

701 

137 

753 

191 

293 

Class 

SSP 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

NO RACE 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Name 

PATTE Luca 

WALPEN Sascha 

HOFFMANN Falko 

BREIT Johann 

KÖRBER Sascha 

HOLLMICHEL Helmut 

BASTIAN Thomas 

GAIN Adrian 

DA SILVA Carlo 

FURAC Denis 

SPIEß Harald 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX 1000 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati 1299 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:39.821 

1:39.843 

1:39.973 

1:40.002 

1:40.182 

1:40.265 

1:40.294 

1:40.316 

1:40.526 

1:40.885 

1:40.909 

Diff 

7.435 

7.457 

7.587 

7.616 

7.796 

7.879 

7.908 

7.930 

8.140 

8.499 

8.523 

2nd Best 

1:40.105 

1:40.648 

1:40.059 

1:40.297 

1:41.653 

1:40.641 

1:40.755 

1:41.123 

1:40.589 

1:41.412 

1:41.537 

Sorted on best lap time
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